
Autumn Term 1 2024 - Diary Dates 

Monday 9th September – Children return to school 

 

Friday 13th September - Year 5 Bikeability 

 Tuesday 17th September 3:10 – Y4 and Y6 parent residential meeting 

Friday 20th September – Jeans for Genes 

‘Meet the teacher’ week: 

Monday 23rd September 2:30 – Y6 

Tuesday 24th September 2:30 – Y4 

Wednesday 25th September 2:30 – Y5 

Thursday 26th September 2:30 – Y3 

Wednesday 25th September – Y5 bikeability 

Friday 27th September -Macmillan coffee morning 

 

 

 

Thursday 10th October – World mental health day [wear yellow] 

Tuesday 15th October – New Year 2 parents meeting 6pm  

 

Thursday 17th October – Open day for Year 2 parents and pupils -  

 

Tuesday 22nd October – Parent review meetings 

Thursday 24th October – Parent review meetings 

Friday 25th October – INSET DAY [Children not in school] 

Monday 4th November – Children return to school 

 
The dates above are those that are in our school diary. 

Other events / activities may occur during the half-term [sporting 

events etc]. We will share information regarding these on parenthub 

or by letter and give you as much notice as we can. 

Thank-you 


